USA SHOOTING SMALLBORE OLYMPIC TRIALS, PART 3
50m 3 Position Rifle Men Start List
Match 2 March 19 9:00

Target Bib First Name Name

46 629 Ivan ROE

47 631 Levi CLARK

48 684 Cassio RIPPEL

49 635 Timothy SHERRY

50 673 Nick MOWRER

51 660 Brandon MUSKE

52 621 Patrick SUNDERMAN
54 628 Braden PEISER

55 668 Peter FIORI

56 642 Richard CLARK

58 659 Lucas KOZENIESKY
59 622  Griffin LAKE

60 641 Matthew SANCHEZ

61 636 Jared DESROSIERS
62 688 Gavin BARNICK

63 647 Jared EDDY

64 686  Scott ROCKETT

65 679 Tyler WEE

66 653 Chance COVER

67 625 Enzzo ALBERT

68 655 Destin GUEST

69 624 Andrew MAIER



USA SHOOTING SMALLBORE OLYMPIC TRIALS, PART 3

50m 3 Position Rifle Women Start List

Match 2 March 19 11:45

Target Bib First Name Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
55
56
58
59
60
62
63
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

633
671
675
619
639
685
651
666
654
657
643

676
681

Sagen
Mary
Katie
Sarah
Yarimar
Geovana
Isabella
Cecelia
Malori
Molly
Gabriela

Elizabeth
Gracie

637 Alison

670
664
661
656
626
680
652
678

Elizabeth
Rylie
Carley
Mackenzie
Mackenzie
Lara

Lea
Sophie

632 Annabelle

MADDALENA
TUCKER
ZAUN
BEARD
MERCADO MARTINEZ
MEYER
BALDWIN
0SSl
BROWN
MCGHIN
ZYCH

PROBST
DINH
WEISZ
MARSH
PASSMORE
SEABROOKE
KRING
PRUDEN
SPANIC
SOULE
YANG
AQUILA



USA SHOOTING SMALLBORE OLYMPIC TRIALS, PART 3
25m Pistol Women Start List

Match 2 March 19, Precision 9:00 Rapid 1:15

Target BIB Name First Name
1 645 LAGAN Alexis
2 658 KORKHIN Ada
4 665 ABELN Katelyn
5 700 EMMERT TRACIAK Lisa
6 618 TOBAR PRADO Nathalia
7 649 ALLAN Eva
9 644 LEVERETT Abbie
10 620 EDDY Georgia
11 640 HALL Martha
12 648 DEOKULE Ankita
14 650 NEVIN Soraya

15 682 VARADI Kathleen



USA SHOOTING SMALLBORE OLYMPIC TRIALS, PART 3
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Start List

Match 2 March 19, Relay1 1st Half 11:00 2nd Half 2:30

Bay BIB First Name Name

A 677 STONE Austin
B 683 SIMPSON Blaine
C 627 CAPKO Nick
D

Match 2 March 19 Relay 2 1st Half 12:00 2nd Half 3:30

BIB First Name Name
638 LEVERETT Henry
662 SANDERSON Keith
663 MCNALLY John
667 KAMATH Pranav
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